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domlngo

14
21

28

lunes

15

22

29

martes

16

23

30

Enero 2024
Tevet - Sh’vat 5784

jueves

10 11
1° Sh'vat, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Sh’vat

17 18
24 25
15° Sh’vat
Tu BiShvat
31

12

19

26

sabado

25° Tevet
Parasha Shemot

Mevarchim Chodesh Sh’vat

3° Sh’vat
Parasha Vaera

10° Sh’vat
Parasha Bo

17° Sh’vat
Shabbat Shirah
Parasha Beshalaj

13

20

27



JABAD

AT'AN

domlngo

11

18

25

lunes

12

19

26

Febrero 2024
Sh’vat - Adar 15784

martes miércoles

13

20

27

14

21

28

jueves viernes

8
30° Sh’vat
Rosh Jodesh Adar |

15

22
14° Adar |
Purim Katan

29

16

23

sabado
3

24° Sh’vat
Parasha Yitro
Mevarchim Chodesh Adar |

10
1°Adar |, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Adar |
Parasha Mishpatim

17
8° Adar |
Parasha Terumah

24

15° Adar |
Shushan Purim Katan
Parasha Tetzaveh



JA

BAD

Purim

INAT'AN
domingo lunes
3 4
10 11
30° Adar | 1°Adarll, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Adar I Rosh Jodesh Adar
17 18
24 25
14° Adar Il 15° Adar Il

Shushan Purim

31

martes

12

19

26

miércoles

Marzo 2024
Adar | -Adar |l 5784

jueves
6 7
13 14
20 21
11° Adarll

Ta’anit Ester

27 28

viernes

15

22

29

sabado

22° Adar |
Parasha Ki Tisa

29° Adar |

Shabat Shekalim

Parasha Vaiakel

Mevarchim Chodesh Adar Il

6° Adar Il

Parasha Pekudei

13° Adarll
Shabat Zajor
Erev Purim
Parashéa Vayikra

20° Adar I
Shabat Parah
Parasha Tzav

16

23

30



JABAD

ARGENTINATAN
domlngo lunes
7
14
21
14° Nisan
Ta’anit Bejorot
Erev Pesaj
28
20° Nisan 21° Nisan

Pésaj VI (J”’M)

Pésaj VIl

8

15

22

29

Abril 2024
Adar Il - Nisan 5784

martes miércoles jueves

1° Nisan, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Nisan

16 17 18
10° Nisan
Yom Yerushalayim
23 24 25
15° Nisan 16° Nisan 17° Nisan
Pésajl Pésaj Il Pésaj lll (J’M)
30
22° Nisan
Pésaj VIl

viernes

18° Nisan
Pésaj IV (J”’M)

12

19

26

sabado

27° Adar I
Shabat HaJodesh
Parasha Shmini

Mevarchim Chodesh Nisan

5° Nisan
Parasha Tazria

12° Nisan
Shabat HaGadol
Parasha Metzora

19° Nisan
PésajV (J”’M)

13

20

27



JABAD

18°lyar
Lag BaOmer

NATAN

domingo

lunes

28° Nisan
Yom HaShoah

12
5° lyar
Yom HaZikaron

19

26

13

20

27

martes

6° lyar
Yom HaAtzma’ut

Mayo 2024

Nisan - lyar 5784
miércoles jueves
1 2
7 8 9
30° Nisan 1° lyar, 5784

Rosh Jodesh lyar Rosh Jodesh lyar

14 15 16
21 22 23
14° lyar
Pésaj Sheni
28 29 30

viernes

10

17

24

31

sabado

26° Nisan
Parasha Ajarei Mot
Mevarchim Chodesh lyar

11
3°lyar
Parasha Kedoshim

18
10° lyar
Parasha Emor

25

17°lyar
Parasha Bejar



JABAD

TINATAN
domingo
2
9
16
23

30

Junio 2024
lyar — Sivan 5784

lunes martes miércoles jueves
3 4 5 6
28° lyar
Yom Yerushalayim
10 11 12 13
5° Sivan 6° Sivan 7° Sivan
Erev Shavuot Shavuot | Shavuot I
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

viernes

1° Sivan, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Sivan

14

21

28

sabado

24° lyar
Parasha Bejukotai
Mevarchim Chodesh Sivan

8

2° Sivan
Parasha Bamidbar

15
9° Sivan
Parasha Naso

22
16° Sivan
Parasha Behaaloteja

29

23° Sivan
Parasha Sh’laj
Mevarchim Chodesh Tamuz



JABAD

0 -rll :n

domlngo

1° Tamuz, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Tamuz

14
21

28

lunes martes
1
8
15
22
17° Tamuz

Tzom Tammuz

29

16

23

30

Julio 2024

Sivan - Tamuz 5784

miércoles

10

17

24

31

jueves

11

18

25

viernes

12

19

26

sabado

30° Sivan
Rosh Jodesh Tamuz
Parasha Koraj

7° Tamuz
Parasha Jukat

14° Tamuz
Parasha Balak

21° Tamuz
Parasha Pinjas

13

20

27



JABAD

domlngo

11

18

25

AT'AN

lunes

1° Av, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Av

8° Av
Erev Tish’a B’Av

15° Av
Tu B’Av

martes

12
9° Av
Tish’a B’Av

19

26

Agosto 2024
Tamuz - Av 5784

miércoles

13

20

27

jueves

14

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

sabado

28° Tamuz
Parasha Matot-Masei
Mevarchim Chodesh Av

10
6° Av
Shabbat Jazon
Parasha Devarim

17
13°Av
Shabat Najamu
Parasha Vaetjanan

24
20° Av
Parasha Eikev

31

27° Av
Parasha Re e
Mevarchim Chodesh Elul



JABAD

0 -rll :n

domlngo

15
22

29

lunes

2

16

23

30

Septiembre 2024
Av - Elul 5784
martes miércoles jueves
3 4
30° Av 1°Elul, 5784
Rosh Jodesh Elul Rosh Hashana LaBehemot

Rosh Jodesh Elul

10 11
17 18
24 25

12

19

26

viernes

13

20

27

sabado
7
4° Elul
Parasha Shoftim
14
11° Elul
Parasha Ki Teitzei
21
18° Elul
Parasha Ki Tavo
28
25°Elul
Leil Selijot

Parasha Nitzavim-Vayelej



domingo

4° Tishrei
Tzom Gedaliah

18° Tishrei
Sukot IV (J”’M)

lunes

13

20
19° Tishrei
Sukot V (J’M)

27

14

21

28

martes

20° Tishrei
Sukot VI (J”’M)

Octubre 2024

Elul 5784 - Tishrei 5785

15

22

29

miércoles jueves
2 3
29° Elul 1° Tishrei, 5785
Erev Rosh Hashana Rosh Hashana 5785
9 10
16 17
14° Tishrei 15° Tishrei
Erev Sukot Sukot |
23 24
21° Tishrei 22° Tishrei
Sukot VIl (Hoshana Raba) ' Shmini Atzeret
30 31

viernes

2° Tishrei
Rosh Hashanal ll

9° Tishrei
Erev Yom Kippur

16° Tishrei
Sukot II

23° Tishrei
Simjat Tora

11

18

25

sabado
5
3° Tishrei
Shabbat Shuva
Parasha Haazinu
12
10° Tishrei
Yom Kippur
19
17° Tishrei
Sukot 11 (J”M)
26
24° Tishrei

Parasha Bereshit
Mevarchim Chodesh Jeshvan



JABAD

AT'AN

domlngo

10

17

24

lunes

11

18

25

jueves

13

20

Noviembre 2024
Tishrei - Jeshvan 5785
martes miércoles
5
12
19
26

27

14

21

28

viernes

30° Tishrei
Rosh Jodesh Jeshvan

15

22

29

sabado
2
1° Jeshvan, 5785
Rosh Jodesh Jeshvan
Parasha Noaj
9
8° Jeshvan
Parasha Lej Leja
16
15° Jeshvan
Parasha Vayera
23
22° Jeshvan
Parasha Jayei Sara
30

29° Jeshvan

Sigd

Parasha Toldot
Mevarchim Chodesh Kislev



JABAD

lunes

1° Kislev, 5785
Rosh Jodesh Kislev

INAT'AN
domingo
1
30° Jeshvan
Rosh Jodesh Kislev
8
15
22
29

28° Kislev
Janucé: 5 velas

29° Kislev
Janucé: 6 velas

16

23

30

martes

30° Kislev

Chag HaBanot
Januca: 7 velas
Rosh Jodesh Tevet

Diciembre 2024
Jeshvan - Kislev 5785

miércoles

10

17

24
24° Kislev
Januca: 1 vela

31

jueves
4
11
18
25
25° Kislev

Januca: 2 velas

12

19

26

viernes

26° Kislev
Januca: 3 velas

13

20

27

sabado
7
6° Kislev
Parashéa Vayetze
14
13°Kislev
Parasha Vaishlaj
21
20° Kislev
Parasha Vayeshev
28

27° Kislev
Januca: 4 velas

Parasha Miketz
Mevarchim Chodesh Tevet



